

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>27.07.2023</u>		<p>WPMS No. 2110 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u> Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate, for the petitioners. Mr. Devesh Ghildiyal, Brief Holder, for the State.</p> <p>The learned counsel for the petitioners is directed to serve the copy of the writ petition upon the penal counsel for the respondent Nos. 3 & 4. Put up tomorrow as fresh.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 27.07.2023</p> <p>Mahinder/</p>