

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.2110 of 2023</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>Mr. Yogesh Kumar Tiwari, learned Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Rajiv Singh Bisht, learned counsel for respondent no.1.</p> <p>Ms. Anjali Bhargawa, learned counsel for respondent no.3 and 4.</p> <p>In compliance of the order passed yesterday, learned counsel for the petitioners has served copy of the petition to respondent nos.3 and 4, i.e. Gram Sabha, who are represented by Ms. Anjali Bhargawa and respondent no.1 is represented by Mr. Rajiv Singh Bisht, who has filed his authority today.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioners is requested to supply a copy of the petition to respondent no.1 during the course of the day.</p> <p>Put up this matter on 01.08.2023 as fresh, showing the name of Mr. Rajiv Singh Bisht as counsel for respondent no.1 and Ms. Anjali Bhargava as counsel for respondent nos.3 and 4.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</b> 28.07.2023</p> <p>Sukhbant</p>