

Sl. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's orders with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.2110 of 2023 <b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b> Mr. D.S. Negi, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>2. Mr. Siddhartha Sah, learned counsel for respondent no.1.</p> <p>3. Mr. S.K. Nailwal, learned Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p>4. Ms. Anjali Bhargava, learned counsel for the respondent/Gram Sabha.</p> <p>5. Counter affidavit has been filed along with stay vacation application by respondent no.1. The same is taken on record.</p> <p>6. Rejoinder affidavit has already been filed.</p> <p>7. Since pleadings have been exchanged between the parties, list on 13.04.2026 for final hearing.</p> <p>8. Interim order dated 02.08.2023 is extended till then.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.)</b> 23.12.2025</p> <p>AK</p>