

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	15.04.2026		<p data-bbox="643 353 963 383">WPMS No.2110 of 2023</p> <p data-bbox="643 389 1225 423"><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 450 1528 566">Mr. D.S. Negi, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="643 600 1528 678">2. Mr. Sudhir Nailwal, learned Standing Counsel for the respondent no.1.</p> <p data-bbox="643 712 1417 745">3. No one is present for the Gram Sabha.</p> <p data-bbox="643 779 1449 813">4. On the joint request, list on 29.05.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="643 846 1528 925">5. Interim order dated 02.08.2023 is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p data-bbox="1066 1032 1528 1099" style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 15.04.2026</p> <p data-bbox="643 1133 695 1155">Pant/</p>